FIXING_DATE
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.
2025.05.06.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
225.4802
202.0966

61.2741
252.7984
423.0708

15.837

52.9937

395.402

466.551

45.037

96.4819

2.692

2.4433

33.7662
208.7656

92.4593

77.76

4.2954

36.2944

270.712

10.6845

9.0391
349.0484

19.111

MIDDLE
231.1104
207.1244
62.8057
259.0893
433.6366
16.2297
54.2976
405.125
478.1647
46.152
98.9051
2.7616
2.5041
34.6009
214.0178
94.7605
79.709
4.4158
37.1981
277.4734
10.9507
9.265
357.6789
19.5881

SELL
236.7448
212.1551

64.3385
265.3838
444.2103

16.6225

55.6015

414.848
489.7851

47.2675
101.3307

2.8313
2.5648

35.4359
219.2759

97.0632

81.6598

4.537

38.1024
284.2398

11.2171

9.4911
366.3117
20.0656



